

Passed for Rs 97975/- w
 Mine & Security & 4500 & 10000
 Seven hundred fifty Seven
 Only —

03/12/2020

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

03/12/2020

Fifth and Final Bill.

Name of Work: Gharba to proposed Road Bazarabehon

Name of Agency: Sri Bhushan Yadav.

Ag. NO - 90 SBD/2019-20 Date of St. 15.11.2019

Date of Completion: 14.11.2020 as per Agreement

Date of Comp: as per given of Corona time 45 days

(Continuation) 28.12.2020

03/12/2020
 EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 ROAD (IV) DIVISION
 Banks-2

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing and grubbing road land.					
$10.00 \times 6.00 = 60.00 \text{ m}^2$					0.006 Hec
2. Construction of GSB for					
$10.00 \times \frac{(5.60 + 4.05)}{2} \times 0.20 = 8.65 \text{ m}^3$					9.65 m ³
3. Construction of WBM for					
$10.00 \times \frac{(4.60 + 3.75)}{2} \times 0.075 = 3.13 \text{ m}^3$					
4. Providing Formwork Coats					
$1 \times 10.00 \times \frac{(4.60 + 3.75)}{2} = 41.75 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 1125.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 5 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 562.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 675.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 0.3 \times 30.00 \times 3.75 = 337.50 \text{ m}^2$					
$1 \times 25.00 \times 3.75 = 93.75 \text{ m}^2$					
					$\frac{2835.50 \text{ m}^2}{2816.75}$
5. Providing Tank Coats.					
Surface Area item (4) = 2835.50 m ²					
6. Providing mix soil surface type					
Surface Area item (5) = 2835.50 m ²					
7. Providing kilometer stone OS No.					
8. Providing 200 mm stone -					0.4 m
9. Providing 114 mm large Board.					0.2 m

		Results of actual measurement			Contents or area
No.		L.	B.	D.	
iii.	600 mm x 450 mm rectangular				Rs 6745482=00
	4 nos @ Rs 5318 = 83 accl.				Rs 21275=00
iv.	900 mm side octagon				
	2 nos @ Rs 9783 = 46 accl.				Rs 19567=00
(22)	Providing road marking with				
18	hot applied Thermoplastic				
	Compound on 100 mm surface				
	150 m ² V m B P-19				
	@ Rs 806 = 23/m ²				Rs 120935=00
(23)	Plu road marking with hot				
19	applied Thermoplastic Compound				
	on Concrete surface				
	54 m ² V m B P-19				
	@ Rs 900 = 5/m ²				Rs 48603=00
(24)	Providing planting of tree by				
20	the road side				
	74 nos @ Rs 869 = 38 accl.				Rs 64334=00
(25)	Providing and fixing 300 mm dia				
21	pipe				
	25.00 m V m B P-20				21038=00
	@ Rs 841 = 51/m				Rs 12623=00
(26)	Plu Painting on Plaster wall				
22	37.00 m ² V m B P-20				
	@ Rs 104 = 71/m ²				Rs 3920=00
					Rs 7036739=00
					7036739
					70367400
	Rs 104 below C.O.				Rs 70367400
					Rs 6823065=00
					6340639=

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Prg		Rs 6'30'063/- Rs 6'33'065=-W
Less Previous bill @					Rs 5'02'4757=6 Rs 13'08'308=00 Rs 13,15,882=
Work has been completed at pur specification of drawing ASP & E					
12/12/2020					
CPD					Work has been completed as per Specification.
Mui					14/12/2020
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER ROAD (IV) Division Banka-2					